
KS2 Data – 2023-2024  

 St John’s 

Expected 
standard 

(national) 

Higher 

level 
(national) 

Average  

scaled  
score 

(national) 

Combined: reading, writing 

and maths 

53% 

(61%) 

 

0% 

(7%) 

103 

(105) 

Reading 63% 

(74%) 

 

 

18.4 % 

(28%) 

103 

(105) 

Writing 65% 

(72%) 

 

10% 

(12%) 

 

Maths 69% 

(73%) 

 

6.3% 

(23%) 

101 

(104) 

Spelling, punctuation and 

grammar.  

45% 

(72%) 

6.1% 

(32%) 

99 

(105) 
 


