## KS2 Data - 2023-2024

	St John's Expected standard (national)	Higher level (national)	Average scaled score (national)
Combined: reading, writing and maths	53%	0%	103
	(61%)	(7%)	(105)
Reading	63% (74%)	18.4 % (28%)	103 (105)
Writing	65% (72%)	10% (12%)	
Maths	69%	6.3%	101
	(73%)	(23%)	(104)
Spelling, punctuation and grammar.	45%	6.1%	99
	(72%)	(32%)	(105)